
Planning familial des Marolles � Groupe santé Josaphat



2



3

1

2
5

6

7

3
4

4

1

2

3
5

6

8

7



4

� �

préservatif



5

M

M

M

Tu

Tu

Tu

Sa

Sa

Sa

Su

Su

Su

Th

Th

Th

W

W

W

F

F

F

21

pillule contraceptive



6



7

patch



8

1

2

3

anneau vaginal



9

JAN

FEB

MAR

piqure trimestrielle



10

implant



11

stérilet



12



13



14



15

Planning Marolles
21 rue de la Roue à 1000 Bruxelles

02/511 29 90 • planningmarolles@hotmail.com

Groupe Santé Josaphat
70 rue Royale Sainte-Marie à 1030 Bruxelles
02/241 76 71 • centre@planningjosaphat.org
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